
Regional and International Retreats that will be held in

Asia Retreat Centre, Malaysia

for the Year of 2018

Month Date Day Guest Speaker ARC Language
June 14 Thur Raj Didi, Nepal 26th Asian Retreat  "Celebrating the Year of Completion" English Regional

June 15 Fri cum ARC 4th Anniversary Celebration

June 16 Sat 14-15-16-17

June 22 Fri Raj Didi, Nepal 1st International Hindi Retreat with Raj Didi Hindi International

June 23 Sat 22-23-24

June 24 Sun Mama's Day Celebration English

July 13 Fri Bro Yogesh, Turkey 1st International Kumars Retreat (combined) English (with International

July 14 Sat "Energy-Enthusiasm & Empowerment for Self Progress" translation)

July 15 Sun 13-14-15 (Body Age: 50 years and below)

Aug 30 Thur Maureen Goodman, UK 4th Asian BK Teachers' Retreat   English Regional

Aug 31 Fri Exploring and Experiencing the Subtleties of Spiritual Leadership (with

Sep 1 Sat  - making Self Compassion My Companion translation)

Sep 2 Sun 30-31-1-2

Sep 7 Fri Sis Chen, China 3rd International Chinese Retreat Chinese International

Sep 8 Sat 7-8-9

Oct 4 Thur 3rd International Tamil Retreat Tamil International

Oct 5 Fri (tentative)

Dec 8 Sat Asian Youth Retreat (8-9) (Tentative) English Regional


